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SONDAS Pt+100 PARA INSTRUMENTOS PORTATILES CON MODULO SICRAM
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cODIGO | °C MAX.

TIEMPO
REACCION

DIMENSIONES

APLICACION | INSTRUMENTO

TP87.100
(Pt100)

TP87.1000
(Pt1000)

-50
+200

el

D.3

TP47.100
(Pt100)

TP47.1000
(Pt1000)

-50
+400

230

-D.3

HD2101.1
HD2101.2
HD2103.1
HD2103.2
HD2105.1
HD2105.2
HD2106.1
HD2106.2
== HD2156.1
HD2156.2
HD2107.1
HD2107.2
HD2109.1
HD2109.2
HD2114.0
HD2114.2

TP47

Moédulo para la conexion
directa de sensores
Pt100 4 hilos, PT100 3 hilos,
Pt1000 2 hilos,

y Ni1000 2 hilos
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